Subject: AGM Update | Guest Registration for 2020 AGM Opens Tuesday

Date: 9/9/2019 5:14:45 PM Eastern Standard Time

From: communications@email.ussoccer.com

To: smmapes@aol.com

To view this email as a web page, go here.



Greetings from the U.S. Soccer AGM Team!

We are excited to open registration for all AGM Guests tomorrow. The 2020 U.S. Soccer Annual General Meeting will take place Feb. 13-16 at the Omni Nashville Hotel in Nashville, Tennessee.

Please carefully review the registration process below. We encourage you to register early to secure accommodations at the AGM hotel.

## **REGISTRATION FOR GUESTS**

- Guests may <u>register</u> beginning tomorrow at 8 a.m. ET on Tuesday, Sept. 10.
- Once registered, Guests will enjoy the same reduced room rate at the AGM hotel and will receive an email confirmation that contains a unique link to access the AGM hotel room block.

## REGISTRATION FOR DELEGATES AND ALTERNATES

- Registration for Delegates and Alternates is currently open. Thank you to those of you who have already registered!
- To register, please contact your organization leadership to receive your access code.
- Once you have your access code, register at <u>ussocceragm.com</u> or <u>click here to register</u>.
- Once registered, you'll receive a confirmation email that includes a private link to access the AGM Delegate hotel room block.

## REGISTRATION FOR ALL ATTENDEES

- Registration for all attendees will be open until Saturday, Dec. 20 at 12 a.m. (midnight) ET.
  - After that date, registration will re-open on Jan. 3 with increased fees.
- To ensure all attendees have the opportunity to reserve a room, we kindly ask that you do not share this link with non-registered attendees.
- We have put together <u>a handy guide</u> to help answer any questions about navigating the registration portal. You can also reach the <u>registration portal and</u> <u>read the guide</u> on <u>ussocceragm.com</u>.

Still have questions? Email the AGM Team at <a href="mailto:agm@ussoccer.org">agm@ussoccer.org</a>.

See you in the Music City!

The U.S. Soccer AGM Team

ussocceragm.com

This email was sent to: <a href="mailto:smmapes@aol.com">smmapes@aol.com</a>

This email was sent by: U.S. Soccer Federation 1801 S. Prairie Ave. Chicago, IL 60616 UNITED STATES

We respect your right to privacy - view our policy

Manage Subscriptions | Update Profile | One-Click Unsubscribe